5 > — FREE COFFEE Everyday
Bt | café ¥

7:00 - 8:30am

We are open daily 7:00AM - 8:00PM Call in your order: 916-788-0101

9 > — FREE COFFEE Everyday
G- | café ¥

7:00 - 8:30am

We are open daily 7:00AM - 8:00PM Call in your order: 916-788-0101

Morning Fare-served all day

Bagels, Muffins, Scones, and Assorted Pastries
Quiche - Bacon & Swiss
Bayside Breakfast Sandwich - sausage, Egg and Cheese sandwich

Sandwiches

Chicken Salad - Chicken & Cranberries seasoned and served on a croissant
Turkey — Turkey and Colby Cheese on a Ciabatta Roll

Roast Beef - Roast Beef and Swiss on a Ciabatta Roll

Ham and Swiss Cheese - wrapped in flaky croissant

Spinach and Feta Cheese

Salad & Pizza

Salad is served with marinated artichoke hearts, black olives,
marinated bean salad, sunflower seeds, and raisins.
Your choice of dressing is included.

Additional Salad Toppings Chicken
Cheese
Hard Boiled Egg
Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni
Additional Pizza Toppings Chicken
Cheese
Olives
Artichokes

Anytime Snacks

Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwiches (no crust)
String Cheese

Seasonal Fruit

Yogurt = Blueberry, Peach, and Strawberry (add granola .35)
Hummus & Pretzels

Desserts

Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake
Cheesecake

Drinks

We have all of your favorite coffee shop drinks:
Coffee, Tea, Smoothies, Frappe’s, Soda, etc

$2.25 & up
$4.25
$3.25

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50

$4.25
$1.75
$ .35
$1.00
$6.00
$ 175
$ .35
$ .50
$ .50

$1.50
$ .50
$3.00
$1.00
$3.00

3.25
3.25
3.25

$1.80-$5.25

BAYSIDE ADVENTURE | adventure.baysideonline.com

Morning Fare-served all day

Bagels, Muffins, Scones, and Assorted Pastries $2.25 & up
Quiche - Bacon & Swiss $4.25
Bayside Breakfast Sandwich - sausage, Egg and Cheese sandwich $3.25
Sandwiches
Chicken Salad - chicken & Cranberries seasoned and served on a croissant $4.00
Turkey - Turkey and Colby Cheese on a Ciabatta Roll $4.00
Roast Beef - Roast Beef and Swiss on a Ciabatta Roll $4.00
Ham and Swiss Cheese - wrapped in flaky croissant $3.50
Spinach and Feta Cheese $3.50
Salad & Pizza
Salad is served with marinated artichoke hearts, black olives,
marinated bean salad, sunflower seeds, and raisins.
Your choice of dressing is included. $4.25
Additional Salad Toppings Chicken $1.75
Cheese $ .35
Hard Boiled Egg $1.00
Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni $6.00
Additional Pizza Toppings Chicken $1.75
Cheese $ .35
Olives $ .50
Artichokes $ .50
Anytime Snacks
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwiches (no crust) $1.50
String Cheese $ .50
Seasonal Fruit $3.00
Yogurt = Blueberry, Peach, and Strawberry (add granola .35) $1.00
Hummus & Pretzels $3.00
Desserts
Chocolate Cake 3.25
Carrot Cake 3.25
Cheesecake 3.25
Drinks
We have all of your favorite coffee shop drinks: $1.80-$5.25
Coffee, Tea, Smoothies, Frappe’s, Soda, etc
BAYSIDE ADVENTURE | adventure.baysideonline.com



