

¢4 25

We are open daily 7:00AM - 8:00PM

Call in your order: 916-788-0101

Morning Fare-served all day

Bagels, Muffins, Scones, and Assorted Pastries	\$2.25 & up
Quiche - Bacon & Swiss	\$4.25
Bayside Breakfast Sandwich - Sausage, Egg and Cheese sandwich	\$3.25

Sandwiches

Chicken Salad – Chicken & Cranberries seasoned and served on a croissant	\$4.00
Turkey - Turkey and Colby Cheese on a Ciabatta Roll	\$4.00
Roast Beef - Roast Beef and Swiss on a Ciabatta Roll	\$4.00
Ham and Swiss Cheese - wrapped in flaky croissant	\$3.50
Spinach and Feta Cheese	\$3.50

Salad & Pizza

Salad is served with marinated artichoke hearts, black olives, marinated bean salad, sunflower seeds, and raisins.

Your choice of dressing is include	ea.	34.23
Additional Salad Toppings	Chicken	\$ 1.75
	Cheese	\$.35
	Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni		\$6.00
Additional Pizza Toppings	Chicken	\$ 1.75
	Cheese	\$.35
	Olives	\$.50
	Artichokes	\$.50

Anytime Snacks

Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwiches (no crust)	\$1.50
String Cheese	\$.50
Seasonal Fruit	\$3.00
Yogurt - Blueberry, Peach, and Strawberry (add granola .35)	\$1.00
Hummus & Pretzels	\$3.00

Desserts

Chocolate Cake	3.25
Carrot Cake	3.25
Cheesecake	3.25

Drinks

We have all of your favorite coffee shop drinks: \$1.80-\$5.25
Coffee, Tea, Smoothies, Frappe's, Soda, etc

Bayride café



We are open daily 7:00AM - 8:00PM

Call in your order: 916-788-0101

Morning Fare-served all day

Bagels, Muffins, Scones, and Assorted Pastries	\$2.25 & up
Quiche - Bacon & Swiss	\$4.25
Bayside Breakfast Sandwich - Sausage, Egg and Cheese sandwich	\$3.25

Sandwiches

Chicken Salad – Chicken & Cranberries seasoned and served on a croissant	\$4.00
Turkey - Turkey and Colby Cheese on a Ciabatta Roll	\$4.00
Roast Beef - Roast Beef and Swiss on a Ciabatta Roll	\$4.00
Ham and Swiss Cheese - wrapped in flaky croissant	\$3.50
Spinach and Feta Cheese	\$3.50

Salad & Pizza

marinated bean salad, sunflower seeds, and raisins.
Your choice of dressing is included.

Additional Salad Toppings
Chicken
Cheese
\$.35

Salad is served with marinated artichoke hearts, black olives.

	Cheese	\$.35
	Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Pizza - Cheese or Pepperoni		\$6.00
Additional Pizza Toppings	Chicken	\$ 1.75
	Cheese	\$.35
	Olives	\$.50
	Artichokes	\$.50

Anytime Snacks

Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwiches (no crust)	\$1.50
String Cheese	\$.50
Seasonal Fruit	\$3.00
Yogurt - Blueberry, Peach, and Strawberry (add granola .35)	\$1.00
Hummus & Pretzels	\$3.00

Desserts

Chocolate Cake	3.25
Carrot Cake	3.25
Cheesecake	3.25

Drinks

We have all of your favorite coffee shop drinks: \$1.80-\$5.25

Coffee, Tea, Smoothies, Frappe's, Soda, etc